Series DCS-R
Slewing gear designed for positionable use
D
at
e
05
/2
02

3084
C
B
d
D
Excavator weight class (t): 5-9
Load bearing capacity (t): Grab: 2 / Slewing gear: 2.5
Operating pressure (bar): 300 grabbing / 250 slewing
Bulk weight up to (t/m³): 2
Closing force max. (kN): 27
DCS2-R
Type Capacity (l) Weight (kg) Number
of teeth
Dimensions (mm)
A B C Ød ØD
DCS2-700-R 17 185 - 980 865 635 700 -
DCS2-750-R 17 193 3 1025 955 635 700 750
DCS2-800-R 21 200 3 1050 960 680 750 800
DCS2-900-R 35 220 5 1105 965 800 850 900
DCS2-1000-R 60 247 7 1150 975 905 950 1000
Special grab for hydraulic excavator operation, e.g.
excavation of deep shafts and use in foundation con-
struction.
Continuously rotatable